
PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE EVENTS

Historic Resource Preservation Workshop
9 a.m.-Noon
Friday, March 13
Judge Guy Boyington Building
857 Commercial Street

Wildlife Habitat Workshop
1 p.m.-4 p.m.
Friday, February 28
Judge Guy Boyington Building
857 Commercial Street

Forest Lands Conversation
4 p.m.-7 p.m.
Monday, November 25
Judge Guy Boyington Building
857 Commercial Street

Oregon Department of Forestry Workshop - Forest Practices Act
3 p.m.-6 p.m.
Thursday, October 17
800 Exchange Street, Room 430

DLCD Workshop - Goal 3 (Agricultural Lands) and Goal 4 (Forest Lands)
10 a.m.-3 p.m.
Monday, September 9
Boyington Building, 857 Commercial Street
RSVP by AUGUST 30

DLCD Workshop - Goal 2 (Land Use Planning)
10 a.m.
Wednesday, July 31
Boyington Building, 857 Commercial Street

Northeast Area Open House
10 a.m.-noon
Saturday, June 8
Knappa Fire Station, 43114 Hillcrest Loop

https://www.clatsopcounty.gov/landuse/page/public-open-house-events


Lewis & Clark/Olney-Wallosskee Area Open House
10 a.m.-noon
Saturday, June 15
Clatsop County Fairgrounds, 92937 Walluski Loop

Southwest Coastal Area Open House
10 a.m.-noon
Saturday, June 22
Arch Cape Fire Station, 72979 Highway 101

Elsie-Jewell/Seaside Rural Areas Open House
10 a.m.-noon
Saturday, June 29
Jewell School, 83874 Highway 103

Clatsop Plains Area Open House
10 a.m.-noon
Saturday, July 20
Pacific Grange, 90475 Highway 101


